Technical Data Sheet
RF/Microwave
Signal Generators
MG37020A
Fast Switching Microwave Signal Generator,
100 µsec Switching Speed, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
Introduction
The MG37020A Fast Switching Microwave Signal Generator is the “ideal microwave signal generator” for applications

25 1415161718192021222324
10
Ordering Information
Model
MG37022A
2 to 20 GHz Fast Switching Signal Generator
Options
MG37022A-001 Rack Mount with Slides - Kit contains a set of
track slides, mounting ears and front panel
handles for a standard 19 inch equipment rack.
MG37022A-002 Mechanical Step Attenuator - Adds a 110 dB
range, 10 dB/step attenuator. RF output power
is reduced.
MG37022A-004 10 MHz to 2.2 GHz RF Coverage - Uses a
digital down converter to significantly reduce
SSB phase noise
MG37022A-009 Rear Panel Output - Moves the RF output
connector to the rear panel.
MG37022A-015 High Power - Adds high-power RF components
to the instrument to increase the output
power level.
MG37022A-017 Delete Front Panel - Deletes the front panel
for use in remote controlled applications.
(Only available with Option 1)
MG37022A-026 Pulse Modulation - Includes internal waveform
generator and external input via a rear panel
BNC connector.
MG37022A-035 Removable Hard Drive - Provides the
capability to remove the internal hard drive,
and includes one replacement hard drive with
instrument software.
MG37022A-036 Ultra Stable Phase Track - Provides the
capability for ultra-stable phase tracking
between instruments using the internal
100 MHz reference.
MG37022A-037 Performance Suite – For ease of ordering
and package pricing, this option bundles
Options 2, 4, 15 and 26.
MG37022A-088 1 msec Switching Speed Limit - Limits the
frequency switching speed to 1 msec to comply
with United States Export Control regulations
MG37022A-098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540. Provides a calibration
certificate, decal and “Calibration void if
removed” tamper seals.
MG37022A-099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540. Provides everything
included with Option 98 plus test report
and uncertainty data.
Optional Accessories